
Library Holiday Closings FY 2024 

Below is a list of holiday closings for the new fiscal year. Note: town employees get two floating 

holidays a year, one of which may be designated by the Mayor.  

 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day  

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day 

Friday, November 10, 2023 and Saturday, November 11, 2023 Veterans’ Day* 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Eve Close at 5 p.m.**  

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Day after Thanksgiving 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Eve 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 New Year’s Eve 

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day  

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday** 

Sunday, May 26 and Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day  

 

*A holiday that falls on Saturday will be celebrated on Friday, and a holiday that falls on Sunday 

will be celebrated on Monday. Staff who work on either day will get paid, but not for both days. 

**Denotes days not in the personnel rules.  


